EASTERN KARBI ANGLONG COLLEGE Sarihajan, Karbi Anglong, Assam



Key Indicator

5.1 Student Support

Metric No. 5.1.4

Average percentage of students benefitted by guidance for competitive examinations and career counseling offered by the Institution



Date : 19th September, 2021 Time: 5 p.m. Platform: Google Meet

Dear Studente. Please Register your name as a participant by clobing the following tak

Dr. Anil Ch. Das, Principal Eastern Karbi Anglong College Sarihajan, Karbi Anglong.

Notice

Date: 11-12-2021

It is hereby informed to all Teaching Staff and Students of Eastern Karbi Anglong College that Department of Chemistry, EKAC is going to organize a career counselling programme in collaboration with Career Counselling cell, EKAC on 13th December,2021 at 11 a.m. at the College premises.

So, all are requested to attend the programme positively.

Hirram healer.

Dr Himani Medhi HOD, Chemistry, Eastern Karbi Anglong College

Dr Anil Ch. Das Principal, Eastern Karbi Anglong College Dr. Anil Ch. Das, Principal Eastern Karbi Anglong College Sarihajan Karbi Anglong

Dr. Anil Ch. Das, Eastern Karbi Anglong College Sarihajan, Karbi Anglong.

Scanned with CamScanner

Dear Students,

Students Counselling & Festival Celebration Committee of Eastern Karbi Anglong College is organizing a CAREER COUNSELLING PROGRAMME on CIVIL SERVICE EXAMINATION on 25 July 2021 at 4 p.m. with Anurag Rudra, Assistant Commissioner & Executive Magistrate of Guwahati as a resource person. Please register your name as a participant by clicking the following link:

https://forms.gle/fH3dAxoStyybkg2j8

Principal Dr. Anil Ch. Da Eastern Karbi Anglong College Sarihajan, Karbi Anglong.